Playwork

ROI Report Summary

Your Name: Breault
Company Name: VendArt
Job Title: CEO

Website: vendart.ca

Email: fbreault@vendart.ca

Calculation Results :

Average Annual Salary per Employee (3$)
Cost per Replacement ($)

Current Annual Departures

Estimated Cost of Turnover

Departures Avoided

Turnover Savings ($)

Performance Gains ($)

Projected Total Savings + Gains ($)

Annual Gain Reinvestment in Bonuses ($)

Play at Work Annual Investment

Total Annual Gain

$50,000.00
$25,000.00
2.00
$50,000.00
0.40
$10,000.00
$110,000.00
$120,000.00
$36,000.00
$3,600.00

$120,000.00

Disclaimer

This ROI report is for informational purposes only and is based on generalized data and

assumptions. Actual results may vary significantly. It does not constitute financial, legal, or

professional advice. By using this tool, you agree to the use of your input data in
accordance with our privacy practices. For full details, please refer to our Terms of use.


https://playatwork.dev/page/calculatortermsandconditions?preview=680a7852dfbc35.98284564

